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1 BADHWAR Viraat QLD 9(10) 175.05 2 1 1 2 1

2 MCBRIDE Kade QLD 10 109.59 15 5 1 10 1 2

3 LUCK Curtis WA 15 109.36 35 4 58 2 2 3 1 1 2

4 RUFFELS Ryan VIC 11(12) 99.88 7 12 1 9 4

5 PERRY Dylan NSW 6(8) 94.28 8 6 1 999

6 BEAUCOUSIN Teremoana PYF 10(12) 90.63 29 8 2 5

7 HERBERT Lucas Vic 9(11) 85.08 3 1 2 3

8 WILLIAMS Jack SA 6(10) 79.35 400 3

9 MURDACA Anthony SA 12(12) 79.10 12 13 1 1

10 DROOP Frazer VIC 12 76.75 38 33 43 4 7 12 4 3

11 FELTON Jarryd WA 11(12) 73.95 7 20 5 2 2

12 SULLIVAN Jack QLD 8(9) 73.44 31 9 14 8 6

13 DAVIS Cameron NSW 11(13) 72.92 23 2 29 5

14 ECCLES Ben VIC 9(10) 68.72 6 4 4 6 2

15 GASKE Ryan QLD 5(6) 67.48 43 60 4 10 1

16 SLUCE Garry VIC 9 66.74 26 7 14 3 11 5 25

17 LOYPUR DJ VIC 10(13) 64.81 12 43 1

18 HULYER Jack NSW 9 61.22 36 69 17 5 11 4 8 21

19 CHEUNG Matthew QLD 8 59.09 400 51 32 14 8 5 4

20 DICK Jackson QLD 7(8) 54.28 28 35 8 16 7

21 COULING Tom VIC 8(10) 53.55 51 2 8 8

22 PROVERBS Blake QLD 5(6) 53.31 400 4 12 4 11

23 STOLZ Zac NSW 11(15) 50.14 7 6

24 WOOLS-COBB Shae QLD 5(7) 48.00 400 12 5 8

25 CONCEPCION Fidel NSW 5(9) 47.00 9 13

26 GALE Daniel NSW 8(10) 46.66 400 28 45 16

27 ARNOLD Fritz WA 6 45.90 8 20 15 17 7 13

28 LEE Minwoo WA 11 44.86 38 6 40 56 5 25 20

29 REEVES Connor QLD 6(7) 44.39 21 74 10 29 9

30 NICHOLLS Tristan QLD 8 42.79 51 64 2 20 28 16

31 MURRAY Zach VIc 8 42.65 51 20 14 1 24 9

32 CHUA Sherman WA 9 42.28 51 51 22 11 22 13 11

33 DAYAWALA Kiran WA 9 41.97 400 16 2 20 8 11

34 VENABLES Mitchell NSW 7(9) 39.93 3 2 51 28

35 PILON Charlie NSW 4(6) 39.83 59 6 13 9

36 WILSON Andrew NT 6(7) 36.59 51 400 2 4 33

37 PETERSON Brayden NSW 7(9) 36.11 16 6 11 14

38 BARRATT Kieren SA 6 35.14 25 28 67 4 7 5

39 SONDJAJA Ruben NSW 8(11) 33.13 38 13 37

40 KOSKI Kodie QLD 6(8) 32.91 400 19 26 11

41 SAMEN-CURTIS Matthew QLD 5(8) 32.37 14 400 14

42 KONG Hyunsik QLD 5(7) 32.00 44 7 21 23

43 HETHERINGTON William NT 9 29.61 47 16 42 400 31 13 5 400

44 SENIA Garrett QLD 7 29.48 400 82 19 38 20 15 28

45 HAYES Josh SA 6(7) 29.31 8 7 32 8 37
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46 FAULDS Connor WA 8 29.15 82 27 66 10 17 400

47 MACKLIN James QLD 6(7) 27.89 400 32 10 1 48

48 KLEIN Douglas QLD 5(6) 27.81 400 40 29 24 16

49 FERGUSON Ben WA 7(9) 27.44 51 16 6 21

50 BAUTISTA Austin NSW 5(6) 27.33 400 23 13 13 2

51 KROSCHEL Patric SA 6 26.52 91 32 28 5 11 14

52 SHEEHAN Ben WA 6(7) 26.22 400 27 9 6 5

53 MORRISON Luke NSW 7(8) 26.03 400 36 23 3 7

54 ANDERSON Liam QLD 3(6) 25.36 400 19 14

55 MICHELUZZI David VIC 4(6) 24.97 31 18 5 20

56 PIKARI Compton NZL 2(6) 24.49 7 5

57 ENDYCOTT Harrison NSW 6(9) 24.16 30 45 2

58 MICHEL Kyle Vic 6(8) 23.89 28 14 10 51

59 DENIS Hugo QLD 3(6) 23.81 400 4 26

60 HYLAND Tim NSW 4(6) 23.24 400 18 19 3

61 BRENNAN Riley VIC 6 23.11 59 51 37 24 14 12

62 SEMMENS Jacob WA 4(7) 23.06 400 29 8

63 TREGASKISJAGO Jack TAS 6(8) 22.89 400 42 7 26

64 ELLIOTT Ben TAS 6(7) 22.67 400 28 9 3 33

65 PINNINGTON Isaac TAS 7(8) 22.50 400 42 34 10 28

66 BOOTH Lachlan SA 6(7) 22.15 400 13 112 6 14

67 LAUBSCH Jake VIC 2(8) 21.52

68 BOOTH Grant NSW 7(9) 21.44 400 9 45 9

69 PHILPOTT Kade TAS 5(7) 21.35 400 62 35 2

70 TRAYLEN Harrison WA 6(8) 21.20 41 20 25 18

71 McLEOD Jack NSW 4(8) 20.99 16 5

72 COLETTA Brett VIC 5(7) 20.94 45 27 5 13

73 SMYTH Travis NSW 4(7) 20.61 21 20 20

74 McCARTHY Jordan QLD 4(6) 20.37 20 44 5 49

75 SCOTT* Ewan SCO 3(7) 20.00

76 FOOS* Dominic GER 2(8) 19.39

77 FROHMULLER Matthew QLD 3(6) 19.17 38 35 22

78 PARMENTER Troy NT 5(7) 18.44 400 82 3 11

79 CRABTREE Christopher QLD 3(6) 18.11 17 17 57

80 WINDRED Blake NSW 3(7) 18.00 44 2

81 TOPLIS Bradley QLD 5(6) 17.83 400 51 400 32 23

82 BROOM Sam QLD 5(6) 17.30 45 119 19 400 37

83 YUAN Kevin NSW 6(11) 17.27 31

84 TRENT Jack Qld 3(6) 17.11 37 29 28

85 MCDONALD Jordan QLD 4(6) 16.72 400 42 23 31

86 ISPANOVIC Justin VIC 3(7) 16.56 25 5

87 KNOLL Bailey 1(6) 16.36 16

88 LANE-WESTON Jack QLD 3(6) 16.33 24 32 16

88 WATTS Nick NSW 5(8) 16.33 400 23 20

90 PURSLOWE Liam WA 6(7) 16.28 111 32 9 23 38
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91 LISK Matthew SA 3(7) 15.89 31 22

92 MAIZELS Scott VIC 3(6) 15.56 5 56 17

93 TANNER Jackson QLD 6(8) 15.48 44 400 10 45

94 HU David WA 5(8) 15.42 400 10 15

95 HARRIS Lucas QLD 5(8) 15.33 400 29 13

96 DOBSON Aaron WA 5(9) 15.11 5 15

97 POUNTNEY Jack NSW 2(6) 14.89 6 29

98 FELDMAN Shane VIC 3(6) 14.70 37 14 17

99 JOHN Cameron VIC 4(6) 14.67 82 21 41 11

99 MANN Nathan NSW 4(7) 14.67 400 9 34

99 REEVES Stefan WA 3(8) 14.67 400

102 PARK Chris (Do Wo) QLD 3(6) 14.44 26 32 39

103 SHIELDS Joel NSW 4(7) 14.20 51 16 29

104 ANDERSON Oscar VIC 6 14.11 400 78 28 23 35 54

105 THUMPKIN Jacob QLD 7(8) 14.04 400 36 14 400 400

106 TONKIN Jacob QLD 6 13.44 400 60 26 400 15 400

107 COLLYER Blake VIC 3(7) 13.30 20 22

108 BOBBITT Redford USA 2(6) 13.22 18 5

108 D'ARCY Joe NSW 2(6) 13.22 44 6

110 KOLAR Daniel NSW 4(7) 13.11 33 60 4

111 CLARK Mitchell TAS 4(6) 12.89 400 46 31 16

111 EDGAR Josh QLD 2(6) 12.89 40 28

113 DONOGHUE Edward VIc 3(6) 12.44 19 19 999

114 SANDIC Jack VIC 3(6) 12.39 32 24 20

115 OKUGAWA Jin QLD 3(6) 12.33 40 400 31

116 JONES Cameron WA 6(10) 12.24 33 11

117 FLYNN Lawry QLD 4(6) 11.83 400 32 43 54

118 HAROLD Rhys 1(6) 11.78 26

119 CORRELL James ACT 3(6) 11.56 400 14 5

120 MARLES Sam VIC 6 11.44 400 400 15 17 57 999

121 KIM Justin NSW 4(6) 11.44 65 32 400 41

122 STIRLING Jarrod QLD 3(7) 11.28 58 10

123 NOH Isaac NSW 2(6) 11.11 16 29

124 CIUPEK Konrad VIC 3(7) 10.89 22 28

125 BISHOP Jordan SA 3(6) 10.79 400 8 20

126 CHAND Akaash 2(6) 10.78 7 16

127 WENDEL James VIC 3(7) 10.67 32 20

128 STARKEY William SA 4(7) 10.46 29 20 20

129 GUO Jueyi VIC 3(7) 10.33 47 13

130 HETHERINGTON Josh NT 5(6) 10.22 400 103 23 56 60

131 BROWN Dan NT 2(6) 10.11 10 15

132 MOLONY Jacob WA 3(7) 10.00 32 9

133 KANG Kiheun QLD 3(6) 9.89 400 49 33

134 READ Jye TAS 3(7) 9.83 35 28

135 HOYNE Liam NT 2(6) 9.78 10 17
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115 OKUGAWA Jin QLD 3(6) 12.33

116 JONES Cameron WA 6(10) 12.24
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118 HAROLD Rhys 1(6) 11.78
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120 MARLES Sam VIC 6 11.44

121 KIM Justin NSW 4(6) 11.44
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123 NOH Isaac NSW 2(6) 11.11
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125 BISHOP Jordan SA 3(6) 10.79

126 CHAND Akaash 2(6) 10.78

127 WENDEL James VIC 3(7) 10.67

128 STARKEY William SA 4(7) 10.46

129 GUO Jueyi VIC 3(7) 10.33

130 HETHERINGTON Josh NT 5(6) 10.22

131 BROWN Dan NT 2(6) 10.11
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136 GUAN* Tian Lang CHN 1(7) 9.67

136 MILLER Travis SA 2(6) 9.67 25 2

138 ABDUL Ryan QLD 4(6) 9.56 400 400 400 33

138 FITZPATRICK Nicholas NT 2(6) 9.56 15 13

140 CAWTHORNE Billy SA 2(6) 9.54 12 14

141 CALVERT Jake SA 2(8) 9.33

142 PORTER Angus QLD 2(6) 9.11 18 67

143 WORRALL George NT 3(6) 9.06 155 18 17

144 MORLEY Justin QLD 3(6) 9.04 44 400 41

145 OKUGAWA Dai QLD 3(6) 9.00 53 39 45

145 SMITH Campbell VIC 2(6) 9.00 28 13

147 HOGAN Rob NSW 2(6) 8.78 13 67

148 BURNS Kurt NSW 3(6) 8.67 84 34 53

149 CAMPBELL Troy WA 2(6) 8.44 17 24

149 COOK Jacin SA 2(7) 8.44 10

149 SONG Byung wook 1(6) 8.44 33

152 PAWELSKI-CAMERON Mitch 2(6) 8.22 16 19

153 HULME Tom WA 2(7) 8.00 21

153 LAWSON Jacob QLD 3(6) 8.00 400 47 54

153 PUNNETT Tom NSW 3(6) 8.00 66 74 8

153 WALLMAN James SA 4(6) 8.00 124 40 33 15

157 HODGSON Joseph SA 2(6) 7.96 15 20

158 MACKENZIE Jay NSW 3(6) 7.89 93 78 57

158 SMITH Jacob 2(6) 7.89 17 20

160 BRITT Tristan VIC 5(6) 7.78 66 22 64 999 41

161 CLAY Lewis WA 3(7) 7.78 23 28

161 NORBIS Mitchell NSW 4(7) 7.78 59 36 45

163 ALLEN Ben VIC 2(6) 7.67 16 41

163 BOUAHOM Thammasack VIC 3(6) 7.67 400 19 68

165 JOHNS Peter SA 2(6) 7.61 20 14

166 DUNKLEY Jakeb WA 3(7) 7.56 15 45

166 PENTLAND Michael WA 2(7) 7.56 7

166 TSAI Kai-Jen QLD 3(6) 7.56 400 29 63

169 BOOTH Haydn SA 2(6) 7.52 25 11

170 HONG Jason NSW 2(6) 7.44 28 37

171 LUTON Sam QLD 5(6) 7.22 400 58 999 21 400

172 BRADLEY Andrew SA 2(6) 7.20 23 14

173 NAKONE Andrew SA 3(6) 7.15 57 14 32

174 O'NEILL Harry VIC 2(6) 7.11 26 43

175 DAGAN Dean QLD 1(7) 7.00

175 GILBERT Luke TAS 6(7) 7.00 400 400 29 42 19

175 HYNES Samuel SA 3(8) 7.00 15

175 LI Leon VIC 3(7) 7.00 35 28

175 VOKE Nick NZL 1(6) 7.00 16

180 PAYNE Simon WA 1(6) 6.94 5
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136 GUAN* Tian Lang CHN 1(7) 9.67

136 MILLER Travis SA 2(6) 9.67

138 ABDUL Ryan QLD 4(6) 9.56

138 FITZPATRICK Nicholas NT 2(6) 9.56

140 CAWTHORNE Billy SA 2(6) 9.54

141 CALVERT Jake SA 2(8) 9.33

142 PORTER Angus QLD 2(6) 9.11

143 WORRALL George NT 3(6) 9.06

144 MORLEY Justin QLD 3(6) 9.04

145 OKUGAWA Dai QLD 3(6) 9.00

145 SMITH Campbell VIC 2(6) 9.00

147 HOGAN Rob NSW 2(6) 8.78

148 BURNS Kurt NSW 3(6) 8.67

149 CAMPBELL Troy WA 2(6) 8.44

149 COOK Jacin SA 2(7) 8.44

149 SONG Byung wook 1(6) 8.44

152 PAWELSKI-CAMERON Mitch 2(6) 8.22

153 HULME Tom WA 2(7) 8.00

153 LAWSON Jacob QLD 3(6) 8.00

153 PUNNETT Tom NSW 3(6) 8.00

153 WALLMAN James SA 4(6) 8.00

157 HODGSON Joseph SA 2(6) 7.96

158 MACKENZIE Jay NSW 3(6) 7.89

158 SMITH Jacob 2(6) 7.89

160 BRITT Tristan VIC 5(6) 7.78

161 CLAY Lewis WA 3(7) 7.78

161 NORBIS Mitchell NSW 4(7) 7.78

163 ALLEN Ben VIC 2(6) 7.67

163 BOUAHOM Thammasack VIC 3(6) 7.67

165 JOHNS Peter SA 2(6) 7.61

166 DUNKLEY Jakeb WA 3(7) 7.56

166 PENTLAND Michael WA 2(7) 7.56

166 TSAI Kai-Jen QLD 3(6) 7.56

169 BOOTH Haydn SA 2(6) 7.52

170 HONG Jason NSW 2(6) 7.44

171 LUTON Sam QLD 5(6) 7.22

172 BRADLEY Andrew SA 2(6) 7.20

173 NAKONE Andrew SA 3(6) 7.15

174 O'NEILL Harry VIC 2(6) 7.11

175 DAGAN Dean QLD 1(7) 7.00

175 GILBERT Luke TAS 6(7) 7.00

175 HYNES Samuel SA 3(8) 7.00

175 LI Leon VIC 3(7) 7.00

175 VOKE Nick NZL 1(6) 7.00

180 PAYNE Simon WA 1(6) 6.94
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181 HOTENE Teina NSW 2(6) 6.89 44 27

181 OTTOGALLI Ugo 1(6) 6.89 54

183 NIELSON Logan 1(6) 6.83 39

184 NEALE* Gordon USA 1(6) 6.78 5

185 McDONALD Beau NSW 3(7) 6.67 26 51

185 MEE James QLD 4(6) 6.67 400 400 13 400

185 NASH Mitchell SA 3(8) 6.67 15

185 READ Jake TAS 2(7) 6.67 37

185 WARREN Dougie Tas 3(6) 6.67 54 56 13

190 MCKAY Alex WA 2(7) 6.33 11

191 RASCHELLA Samuel SA 3(6) 6.22 34 38 24

192 WHITING Trent QLD 2(6) 6.17 400 43

193 RICHARDS Tanner QLD 1(6) 6.11 57

194 LEWTAS Ben TAS 2(6) 6.00 45 12

194 TUTHILL Tye TAS 2(6) 6.00 57 23

196 ASALLEM Hugo QLD 1(6) 5.94 43

197 SUKMAK-LON Wynner Matt QLD 2(6) 5.89 400 45

198 CRABB Jeremy WA 1(6) 5.78 9

198 TRINDER Joseph NSW 3(6) 5.78 44 56 28

200 HUGHES Zachary NT 2(6) 5.67 183 14

200 MARTIN Brody Qld 2(7) 5.67 25

202 HIGGINS Lucas NSW 2(6) 5.61 64 48

203 FIGG Braden TAS 2(6) 5.56 999 16

204 MURDOCH Jack QLD 2(6) 5.56 48 13

205 BLACKWELL Ethan NSW 1(6) 5.44 22

205 LOWRY Craig WA 2(7) 5.44 400

205 LYLE Kelly 1(6) 5.44 22

205 PATTERSON Jack WA 2(6) 5.44 20 57

205 VITACCA Joshua VIC 3(8) 5.44 30

210 BARRY Brendan QLD 1(6) 5.22 18

210 FAHEY Alexander Tas 3(6) 5.22 36 42 18

210 JONES Keaton CAN 1(6) 5.22 23

210 SAUNDERS Tyler CAN 1(6) 5.22 23

210 TIECK Mitchell 1(6) 5.22 12

210 YOON In QLD 2(6) 5.22 24 400

216 KANG Dukgyun QLD 2(6) 5.11 25 400

217 DURNFORD Joel SA 2(6) 5.07 20 39

218 TUTISAI Tendai WA 1(6) 5.00 19

219 WARREN Dougie TAS 2(8) 4.94

220 WHYKES Harrison VIC 3(6) 4.89 54 35 41

221 BEARD Nick TAS 2(7) 4.78 52

221 HUNTER Joshua 1(6) 4.78 14

223 MURRAY Liam TAS 3(8) 4.72 45

224 DAWSON Bradley WA 3(7) 4.67 34 51

224 FALCONER Charlie VIC 1(6) 4.67 13
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181 HOTENE Teina NSW 2(6) 6.89

181 OTTOGALLI Ugo 1(6) 6.89

183 NIELSON Logan 1(6) 6.83

184 NEALE* Gordon USA 1(6) 6.78

185 McDONALD Beau NSW 3(7) 6.67

185 MEE James QLD 4(6) 6.67

185 NASH Mitchell SA 3(8) 6.67

185 READ Jake TAS 2(7) 6.67

185 WARREN Dougie Tas 3(6) 6.67

190 MCKAY Alex WA 2(7) 6.33

191 RASCHELLA Samuel SA 3(6) 6.22

192 WHITING Trent QLD 2(6) 6.17

193 RICHARDS Tanner QLD 1(6) 6.11

194 LEWTAS Ben TAS 2(6) 6.00

194 TUTHILL Tye TAS 2(6) 6.00

196 ASALLEM Hugo QLD 1(6) 5.94

197 SUKMAK-LON Wynner Matt QLD 2(6) 5.89

198 CRABB Jeremy WA 1(6) 5.78

198 TRINDER Joseph NSW 3(6) 5.78

200 HUGHES Zachary NT 2(6) 5.67

200 MARTIN Brody Qld 2(7) 5.67

202 HIGGINS Lucas NSW 2(6) 5.61

203 FIGG Braden TAS 2(6) 5.56

204 MURDOCH Jack QLD 2(6) 5.56

205 BLACKWELL Ethan NSW 1(6) 5.44

205 LOWRY Craig WA 2(7) 5.44

205 LYLE Kelly 1(6) 5.44

205 PATTERSON Jack WA 2(6) 5.44

205 VITACCA Joshua VIC 3(8) 5.44

210 BARRY Brendan QLD 1(6) 5.22

210 FAHEY Alexander Tas 3(6) 5.22

210 JONES Keaton CAN 1(6) 5.22

210 SAUNDERS Tyler CAN 1(6) 5.22

210 TIECK Mitchell 1(6) 5.22

210 YOON In QLD 2(6) 5.22

216 KANG Dukgyun QLD 2(6) 5.11

217 DURNFORD Joel SA 2(6) 5.07

218 TUTISAI Tendai WA 1(6) 5.00

219 WARREN Dougie TAS 2(8) 4.94

220 WHYKES Harrison VIC 3(6) 4.89

221 BEARD Nick TAS 2(7) 4.78

221 HUNTER Joshua 1(6) 4.78

223 MURRAY Liam TAS 3(8) 4.72

224 DAWSON Bradley WA 3(7) 4.67

224 FALCONER Charlie VIC 1(6) 4.67
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226 COLEMAN Colin SA 3(6) 4.65 89 43 14

227 MADDEN Michael QLD 1(6) 4.61 26

228 LAWRENCE Thriston Saf 1(6) 4.56 27

228 WALKER Mitchell WA 1(6) 4.56 21

230 LEE Da QLD 2(6) 4.48 400 50

230 SCHNEIDER Nicholas QLD 2(6) 4.48 400 50

232 DUFFY Chase QLD 3(6) 4.44 400 400 64

232 JIMENEZ Christopher QLD 3(6) 4.44 400 400 74

232 MORGAN Jediah QLD 3(6) 4.44 400 400 61

235 BEST Brayden QLD 3(6) 4.33 400 41 400

235 MANIX-GEEVES Sam VIC 2(6) 4.33 59 21

237 COLEBORN Lochlan 1(6) 4.26 50

238 HYNES Jack SA 1(6) 4.25 7

239 MILNE Nick VIC 3(6) 4.22 51 35 400

240 PEHLIC Azer WA 2(6) 4.19 27 64

240 VILIPS Karl VIC 2(6) 4.19 136 22

242 BEOHM Mitch NSW 3(6) 4.11 51 91 32

242 CARTWRIGHT Lachlan QLD 2(6) 4.11 400 71

242 JUNG Tony VIC 3(6) 4.11 37 61 400

242 KIM Young QLD 2(6) 4.11 400 61

242 TAHT Mitchell SA 1(6) 4.11 24

242 WELLWOOD Joshua QLD 2(6) 4.11 400 64

248 LEE Fred WA 1(6) 4.06 23

248 MACKINTOSH Wade WA 1(6) 4.06 23

250 MOORE* Tyler USA 1(6) 4.04 17

251 KIM Matthew VIC 3(7) 4.00 46 46

251 MAIN Michael SA 2(6) 4.00 28 27

253 CONNOR James WA 3(6) 3.96 58 36 41

253 PENROSE Adam WA 3(6) 3.96 58 36 48

255 DAVIES Josh 1(6) 3.94 18

256 CHAPPELL Tarack 1(6) 3.89 64

256 DOBBELAAR Louis QLD 1(6) 3.89 73

256 FALKOWSKI Dominic 1(6) 3.89 72

256 FLORIMO William 1(6) 3.89 76

256 FOSTER Raymond 1(6) 3.89 75

256 FOSTER Rogoariki 1(6) 3.89 78

256 RACHMADI Akmal PNG 1(6) 3.89 68

256 STAHLHUT Joel 1(6) 3.89 70

256 STIELER Ben 1(6) 3.89 69

256 TCHUNG Dylan 1(6) 3.89 77

266 MITCHELL Kristian WA 2(6) 3.85 999 18

267 SKINNER Carlos WA 1(6) 3.85 18

268 LOTON Doug VIC 3(6) 3.83 51 32 65

269 BARNEY Nick QLD 3(6) 3.78 62 400 38

269 BENNETT Christian VIC 2(6) 3.78 37 54
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226 COLEMAN Colin SA 3(6) 4.65

227 MADDEN Michael QLD 1(6) 4.61

228 LAWRENCE Thriston Saf 1(6) 4.56

228 WALKER Mitchell WA 1(6) 4.56

230 LEE Da QLD 2(6) 4.48

230 SCHNEIDER Nicholas QLD 2(6) 4.48

232 DUFFY Chase QLD 3(6) 4.44

232 JIMENEZ Christopher QLD 3(6) 4.44

232 MORGAN Jediah QLD 3(6) 4.44

235 BEST Brayden QLD 3(6) 4.33

235 MANIX-GEEVES Sam VIC 2(6) 4.33

237 COLEBORN Lochlan 1(6) 4.26

238 HYNES Jack SA 1(6) 4.25

239 MILNE Nick VIC 3(6) 4.22

240 PEHLIC Azer WA 2(6) 4.19

240 VILIPS Karl VIC 2(6) 4.19

242 BEOHM Mitch NSW 3(6) 4.11

242 CARTWRIGHT Lachlan QLD 2(6) 4.11

242 JUNG Tony VIC 3(6) 4.11

242 KIM Young QLD 2(6) 4.11

242 TAHT Mitchell SA 1(6) 4.11

242 WELLWOOD Joshua QLD 2(6) 4.11

248 LEE Fred WA 1(6) 4.06

248 MACKINTOSH Wade WA 1(6) 4.06

250 MOORE* Tyler USA 1(6) 4.04

251 KIM Matthew VIC 3(7) 4.00

251 MAIN Michael SA 2(6) 4.00

253 CONNOR James WA 3(6) 3.96

253 PENROSE Adam WA 3(6) 3.96

255 DAVIES Josh 1(6) 3.94

256 CHAPPELL Tarack 1(6) 3.89

256 DOBBELAAR Louis QLD 1(6) 3.89

256 FALKOWSKI Dominic 1(6) 3.89

256 FLORIMO William 1(6) 3.89

256 FOSTER Raymond 1(6) 3.89

256 FOSTER Rogoariki 1(6) 3.89

256 RACHMADI Akmal PNG 1(6) 3.89

256 STAHLHUT Joel 1(6) 3.89

256 STIELER Ben 1(6) 3.89

256 TCHUNG Dylan 1(6) 3.89

266 MITCHELL Kristian WA 2(6) 3.85

267 SKINNER Carlos WA 1(6) 3.85

268 LOTON Doug VIC 3(6) 3.83

269 BARNEY Nick QLD 3(6) 3.78

269 BENNETT Christian VIC 2(6) 3.78
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269 BOLT Jacque VIC 3(6) 3.78 112 46 59

269 CAMPBELL Connor TAS 2(6) 3.78 68 24

269 CHURCHER Zachary NSW 2(6) 3.78 39 74

269 HUGHES Jake NT 1(7) 3.78

269 LYON Peter QLD 2(6) 3.78 35 400

269 MARSHALL Riley SA 3(6) 3.78 133 38 33

269 SWAN Zachary VIC 2(6) 3.78 45 24

269 YOUNG Ben QLD 1(6) 3.78 26

279 LANGE Matthew SA 2(6) 3.72 29 33

280 LEE Brendan VIC 3(7) 3.69 36 73

281 BARNETT Will NSW 4(8) 3.67 400 128

281 BORTHWICK Aiden 1(6) 3.67 32

281 CARMICHAEL Jack 1(6) 3.67 32

281 CAULFIELD William 3(6) 3.67 400 43 41

281 CHANT Conor 1(6) 3.67 32

281 GRIDLEY Mitch 1(6) 3.67 20

281 McCORMICK Brian 1(6) 3.67 20

281 TAYLOR Hugh QLD 2(6) 3.67 34 400

289 DONKIN Tom WA 2(7) 3.61 30

290 LAWSON Brandon QLD 3(6) 3.56 999 28 999

291 KUMAR Ravi 1(6) 3.56 21

291 PHILIPS Benson 2(6) 3.56 400 32

291 SHIN KENNY Won ho 2(6) 3.56 400 32

294 OWEN Joseph WA 1(6) 3.52 27

294 VALE Camerton WA 1(6) 3.52 27

296 HARWOOD Joel TAS 2(6) 3.44 999 22

297 KIRKBY Scott NSW 4(7) 3.44 400 74 78

297 LEE Tiger WA 1(6) 3.44 21

297 LEE Kenneth VIC 2(6) 3.44 27 59

300 FARMER David SA 2(6) 3.39 32 39

300 UCCI MIchael SA 2(6) 3.39 156 36

302 BENKOVIC Brady NSW 2(6) 3.33 43 98

302 MACKAY Jordan 1(6) 3.33 35

304 CAWLEY Declan QLD 1(6) 3.28 35

304 GROVES Alex TAS 2(6) 3.28 52 30

304 WALKER Brendon TAS 2(6) 3.28 66 30

307 GANCARZ Jakub ACT 4(6) 3.22 400 56 82 48

307 MURRAY Daniel TAS 1(7) 3.22

309 LENNON Ryan WA 1(6) 3.17 30

309 RUDGELEY Ben WA 1(6) 3.17 30

311 IKIN Daniel QLD 1(6) 3.11 37

311 MAKIN Rhett NSW 1(6) 3.11 37

313 MOORE Daniel WA 2(6) 3.07 36 51

314 HOUSE Alex TAS 2(6) 3.06 70 32

314 STOCKILL Wade QLD 1(6) 3.06 45
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269 BOLT Jacque VIC 3(6) 3.78

269 CAMPBELL Connor TAS 2(6) 3.78

269 CHURCHER Zachary NSW 2(6) 3.78

269 HUGHES Jake NT 1(7) 3.78

269 LYON Peter QLD 2(6) 3.78

269 MARSHALL Riley SA 3(6) 3.78

269 SWAN Zachary VIC 2(6) 3.78

269 YOUNG Ben QLD 1(6) 3.78

279 LANGE Matthew SA 2(6) 3.72

280 LEE Brendan VIC 3(7) 3.69

281 BARNETT Will NSW 4(8) 3.67

281 BORTHWICK Aiden 1(6) 3.67

281 CARMICHAEL Jack 1(6) 3.67

281 CAULFIELD William 3(6) 3.67

281 CHANT Conor 1(6) 3.67

281 GRIDLEY Mitch 1(6) 3.67

281 McCORMICK Brian 1(6) 3.67

281 TAYLOR Hugh QLD 2(6) 3.67

289 DONKIN Tom WA 2(7) 3.61

290 LAWSON Brandon QLD 3(6) 3.56

291 KUMAR Ravi 1(6) 3.56

291 PHILIPS Benson 2(6) 3.56

291 SHIN KENNY Won ho 2(6) 3.56

294 OWEN Joseph WA 1(6) 3.52

294 VALE Camerton WA 1(6) 3.52

296 HARWOOD Joel TAS 2(6) 3.44

297 KIRKBY Scott NSW 4(7) 3.44

297 LEE Tiger WA 1(6) 3.44

297 LEE Kenneth VIC 2(6) 3.44

300 FARMER David SA 2(6) 3.39

300 UCCI MIchael SA 2(6) 3.39

302 BENKOVIC Brady NSW 2(6) 3.33

302 MACKAY Jordan 1(6) 3.33

304 CAWLEY Declan QLD 1(6) 3.28

304 GROVES Alex TAS 2(6) 3.28

304 WALKER Brendon TAS 2(6) 3.28

307 GANCARZ Jakub ACT 4(6) 3.22

307 MURRAY Daniel TAS 1(7) 3.22

309 LENNON Ryan WA 1(6) 3.17

309 RUDGELEY Ben WA 1(6) 3.17

311 IKIN Daniel QLD 1(6) 3.11

311 MAKIN Rhett NSW 1(6) 3.11

313 MOORE Daniel WA 2(6) 3.07

314 HOUSE Alex TAS 2(6) 3.06

314 STOCKILL Wade QLD 1(6) 3.06

19-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan
NEW 

JUNIOR 

EVENT

NEW 

JUNIOR 

EVENT

AUST 

Open*

AUST 

Medal

AUST     

Am

LMacq 

Am.

TAS 

Open    

R'dale 

Cup

Mand. 

Open

SA 

Class.

06-Dec 17-Jan 19-Jan 26-Jan 23-Feb 16-Feb 15-Sep 12-Apr
Level12 Level6 Match9 Level12 Level8 Level10 Level8 Level10

400

400

58

14.



  2012 Australian Amateur Ranking Systems

JUNIOR BOYS RANKINGS
Rankings as at:  24/01/2013

01-Jan 02-Jan 03-Jan 04-Jan 05-Jan 06-Jan 07-Jan 08-Jan 09-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 20-Jan

AUST 

Jnr 

NSW 

Jnr

JNI    

Jnr

AB    

IJC          

QLD 

Junior

GP 

Class.

SA 

Junior

ALICE 

SPRIN

G

SA 

Master

TAS 

Master

T'VAL. 

Cup

VIC 

Junior

VIC  

MP

VIC 

Master

WA 

Junior

GM 

Champ

NT 

Junior

WA      

Handa 

GNJGF 

Masters

NEW 

JUNIOR 

EVENT

11-Apr 25-Jul 02-Oct 13-Oct 10-Dec 25-Sep 07-Jan 16-Jan 03-Jan 23-Jan 26-Jan 02-Jul 04-Jul 02-Jan 25-Jan 09-Jul 26-Apr NA 17-Dec
Level6 Level4 Level4 Level4 Level4 Level3 Level3 Level2 Level1 Level3 Level2 Level4 MPState Level2 Level3 Level2 Level2 Level0 Level4

NB: The event no. in brackets is what the total points is being divided by, the event no. outside of the brackets is the actual no. of events playedTop   20

Rank Name State Events Top 100

316 BAKER Harry QLD 1(6) 2.94 38

317 BURNS Mark NSW 3(7) 2.89 66 71

317 GULLIVER Hayden NSW 3(7) 2.89 71 119

317 JENNINGS Luke WA 1(6) 2.89 25

317 OLIVER Reece NSW 3(7) 2.89 51 82

317 SELLARS Matthew VIC 1(6) 2.89 25

317 TSIAMIS Adam VIC 1(6) 2.89 25

317 WATSON Bailey VIC 1(6) 2.89 25

324 ARMSTRONG Joshua ACT 2(6) 2.78 400 45

324 CINDRIC Harley VIC 4(6) 2.78 66 48 400 51

324 GERAGHTY Thomas NSW 3(8) 2.78 400

327 ALLCOCK Alexander WA 1(6) 2.67 35

327 AVIS James QLD 1(6) 2.67 35

327 BLACK Jordan SA 1(6) 2.67 35

327 COOPER Gill VIC 1(6) 2.67 41

327 HALL Mitchell VIC 3(6) 2.67 58 74 33

332 HARE Devlin WA 1(6) 2.61 28

333 GARCIA Zinyo 1(6) 2.56 42

333 McDOUGALL Lachlam Tas 1(6) 2.56 29

333 WALKER Jayden 1(6) 2.56 42

336 BAART Kyal VIC 3(6) 2.44 58 55 41

336 GREEN Henry VIC 1(6) 2.44 43

338 ABBOTT Samuel WA 1(6) 2.40 36

338 ANDREWS Ethan WA 1(6) 2.40 36

340 ELLIOT Willgoose SA 1(6) 2.33 39

340 HANSCOMBE Benjamin NSW 3(6) 2.33 400 48 71

340 HILL Sam TAS 1(6) 2.33 38

340 SERDENES Nicholas VIC 2(6) 2.33 46 400

340 THURLOW Jackson TAS 1(6) 2.33 38

345 COPLEY Tom WA 1(6) 2.28 32

345 WEGNER Lewis WA 1(6) 2.28 32

347 LINDSAY Ryan QLD 3(8) 2.22 400

347 MASSEY Jackson 2(8) 2.22

349 LING Bryan VIC 2(6) 2.00 82 400

349 RHODES Trent 2(6) 2.00 51 400

351 BOTTOMLEY Harrison NSW 3(6) 1.89 51 78 400

351 DOBBS James WA 2(7) 1.89 42

351 KING Tyron-Jaye QLD 2(6) 1.89 41 400

351 MARTIN Ryley QLD 2(6) 1.89 44 400

351 SIDDLE Luke QLD 3(6) 1.89 400 400 400

356 BROWN Conor WA 2(6) 1.78 64 57

356 CLARK Jack NSW 2(6) 1.78 74 112

356 FAN Chris NSW 2(6) 1.78 93 91

356 GADD Joshua NSW 2(6) 1.78 102 160

356 GARNER Jordan NSW 2(6) 1.78 86 91
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Rank Name State Events Top 100

316 BAKER Harry QLD 1(6) 2.94

317 BURNS Mark NSW 3(7) 2.89

317 GULLIVER Hayden NSW 3(7) 2.89

317 JENNINGS Luke WA 1(6) 2.89

317 OLIVER Reece NSW 3(7) 2.89

317 SELLARS Matthew VIC 1(6) 2.89

317 TSIAMIS Adam VIC 1(6) 2.89

317 WATSON Bailey VIC 1(6) 2.89

324 ARMSTRONG Joshua ACT 2(6) 2.78

324 CINDRIC Harley VIC 4(6) 2.78

324 GERAGHTY Thomas NSW 3(8) 2.78

327 ALLCOCK Alexander WA 1(6) 2.67

327 AVIS James QLD 1(6) 2.67

327 BLACK Jordan SA 1(6) 2.67

327 COOPER Gill VIC 1(6) 2.67

327 HALL Mitchell VIC 3(6) 2.67

332 HARE Devlin WA 1(6) 2.61

333 GARCIA Zinyo 1(6) 2.56

333 McDOUGALL Lachlam Tas 1(6) 2.56

333 WALKER Jayden 1(6) 2.56

336 BAART Kyal VIC 3(6) 2.44

336 GREEN Henry VIC 1(6) 2.44

338 ABBOTT Samuel WA 1(6) 2.40

338 ANDREWS Ethan WA 1(6) 2.40

340 ELLIOT Willgoose SA 1(6) 2.33

340 HANSCOMBE Benjamin NSW 3(6) 2.33

340 HILL Sam TAS 1(6) 2.33

340 SERDENES Nicholas VIC 2(6) 2.33

340 THURLOW Jackson TAS 1(6) 2.33

345 COPLEY Tom WA 1(6) 2.28

345 WEGNER Lewis WA 1(6) 2.28

347 LINDSAY Ryan QLD 3(8) 2.22

347 MASSEY Jackson 2(8) 2.22

349 LING Bryan VIC 2(6) 2.00

349 RHODES Trent 2(6) 2.00

351 BOTTOMLEY Harrison NSW 3(6) 1.89

351 DOBBS James WA 2(7) 1.89

351 KING Tyron-Jaye QLD 2(6) 1.89

351 MARTIN Ryley QLD 2(6) 1.89

351 SIDDLE Luke QLD 3(6) 1.89

356 BROWN Conor WA 2(6) 1.78

356 CLARK Jack NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 FAN Chris NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 GADD Joshua NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 GARNER Jordan NSW 2(6) 1.78
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VIC  

MP

VIC 

Master

WA 

Junior

GM 

Champ

NT 

Junior

WA      

Handa 

GNJGF 

Masters

NEW 

JUNIOR 

EVENT

11-Apr 25-Jul 02-Oct 13-Oct 10-Dec 25-Sep 07-Jan 16-Jan 03-Jan 23-Jan 26-Jan 02-Jul 04-Jul 02-Jan 25-Jan 09-Jul 26-Apr NA 17-Dec
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356 HAASE Corey VIC 2(6) 1.78 63 33

356 HARVEY Tom NSW 2(6) 1.78 63 106

356 LOGUE Owen NSW 2(6) 1.78 90 138

356 MENZ Hamish NSW 2(6) 1.78 64 185

356 SCHOUW Jacob NSW 2(6) 1.78 100 168

356 STIG Josh NSW 2(6) 1.78 78 64

356 SUVANWATTANASUK Kritpan 2(6) 1.78 63 48

356 TAN Anthony NSW 2(6) 1.78 97 168

356 WANG Weiliang NSW 2(6) 1.78 82 60

356 WOODALL David NSW 2(6) 1.78 50 103

371 BOURKE Luke QLD 2(7) 1.67 400

371 GARGAN Brodyn NSW 2(7) 1.67 400

371 METCALF Trent QLD 3(6) 1.67 400 400 400

371 PHILLIPS Bensen QLD 2(8) 1.67

371 WOOSTER Tyler VIC 2(8) 1.67

376 CATHCART Kasey VIC 2(6) 1.56 74 46

376 PIRZAS Marc 2(6) 1.56 69 59

378 ASHWORTH Arden WA 2(6) 1.44 51 56

378 BOULTON John WA 2(6) 1.44 43 34

378 BRIENT Andrew TAS 2(6) 1.44 64 39

378 CLAPHAM Benjamin NSW 2(6) 1.44 400 106

378 DE LEON Gerardo WA 2(6) 1.44 41 50

378 FYFE James TAS 2(6) 1.44 68 37

378 HOSKIN Declan WA 2(6) 1.44 63 78

378 KOOPMAN Benjamin NSW 2(6) 1.44 400 151

378 ROXBURGH Angus WA 2(6) 1.44 46 58

378 TAN Silvester WA 2(6) 1.44 51 68

378 TENIO Kurt WA 2(6) 1.44 50 44

378 VAUGHN Zac WA 2(6) 1.44 57 77

390 DUNCAN Tyler QLD 2(6) 1.33 400 400

390 HAY Shalun QLD 2(6) 1.33 400 400

390 HORSWILL Joshua QLD 2(6) 1.33 400 400

390 McLACHLAN Connor QLD 2(6) 1.33 400 400

390 OKUGAWA Ryu QLD 2(6) 1.33 400 400

390 WHITE William QLD 2(6) 1.33 400 400

396 JACQUES Tristan VIC 2(7) 1.22 999

397 MATSUMURA Daisuke JPN 1(7) 1.22

397 OHOM Marcel GER 1(7) 1.22

397 PACIFICO Alexander SA 2(6) 1.22 41 31

397 PERRY Caleb SA 2(6) 1.22 42 29

397 STOCKS Bill NSW 2(6) 1.22 112 400

397 TSIAMIS Peter NSW 2(6) 1.22 400 56

403 ANDERSON Jay 1(6) 1.11 400

403 BAYLISS Jayden 1(6) 1.11 400

403 BERLIN Nicholas 1(6) 1.11 400
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NB: The event no. in brackets is what the total points is being divided by, the event no. outside of the brackets is the actual no. of events playedTop   20

Rank Name State Events Top 100

356 HAASE Corey VIC 2(6) 1.78

356 HARVEY Tom NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 LOGUE Owen NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 MENZ Hamish NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 SCHOUW Jacob NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 STIG Josh NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 SUVANWATTANASUK Kritpan 2(6) 1.78

356 TAN Anthony NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 WANG Weiliang NSW 2(6) 1.78

356 WOODALL David NSW 2(6) 1.78

371 BOURKE Luke QLD 2(7) 1.67

371 GARGAN Brodyn NSW 2(7) 1.67

371 METCALF Trent QLD 3(6) 1.67

371 PHILLIPS Bensen QLD 2(8) 1.67

371 WOOSTER Tyler VIC 2(8) 1.67

376 CATHCART Kasey VIC 2(6) 1.56

376 PIRZAS Marc 2(6) 1.56

378 ASHWORTH Arden WA 2(6) 1.44

378 BOULTON John WA 2(6) 1.44

378 BRIENT Andrew TAS 2(6) 1.44

378 CLAPHAM Benjamin NSW 2(6) 1.44

378 DE LEON Gerardo WA 2(6) 1.44

378 FYFE James TAS 2(6) 1.44

378 HOSKIN Declan WA 2(6) 1.44

378 KOOPMAN Benjamin NSW 2(6) 1.44

378 ROXBURGH Angus WA 2(6) 1.44

378 TAN Silvester WA 2(6) 1.44

378 TENIO Kurt WA 2(6) 1.44

378 VAUGHN Zac WA 2(6) 1.44

390 DUNCAN Tyler QLD 2(6) 1.33

390 HAY Shalun QLD 2(6) 1.33

390 HORSWILL Joshua QLD 2(6) 1.33

390 McLACHLAN Connor QLD 2(6) 1.33

390 OKUGAWA Ryu QLD 2(6) 1.33

390 WHITE William QLD 2(6) 1.33

396 JACQUES Tristan VIC 2(7) 1.22

397 MATSUMURA Daisuke JPN 1(7) 1.22

397 OHOM Marcel GER 1(7) 1.22

397 PACIFICO Alexander SA 2(6) 1.22

397 PERRY Caleb SA 2(6) 1.22

397 STOCKS Bill NSW 2(6) 1.22

397 TSIAMIS Peter NSW 2(6) 1.22

403 ANDERSON Jay 1(6) 1.11

403 BAYLISS Jayden 1(6) 1.11

403 BERLIN Nicholas 1(6) 1.11
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403 BEST Ethan 1(6) 1.11 400

403 BORRA Jay QLD 2(6) 1.11 54 400

403 BORRA Jay 1(6) 1.11 400

403 BURT Tom VIC 1(7) 1.11

403 BUTTERWORTH Christian 1(6) 1.11 400

403 CHAPPELL Carter 1(6) 1.11 400

403 CHIN Leonard VIC 1(7) 1.11

403 COHEN-CAMPBELL James 1(6) 1.11 400

403 COOMBES Rowan QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 CURD Jordan QLD 2(7) 1.11 400

403 DAINES Sean 1(6) 1.11 400

403 DIDONE Aiden VIC 1(7) 1.11

403 DOWLING Blake QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 EHRLICH Jack 1(6) 1.11 400

403 FINLAY Baden 1(6) 1.11 400

403 HAMILTON Rhian 1(6) 1.11 400

403 HARTLEY Myles 1(6) 1.11 400

403 HENDY Caine QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 HOBBS Damien 1(6) 1.11 400

403 HUNTER Ryan 1(6) 1.11 400

403 KEMP Jack QLD 2(6) 1.11 400 49

403 KRAUTH Marvin 1(6) 1.11 400

403 LACEY Matthew QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 LARGE Cody 1(6) 1.11 400

403 LAW Harry 1(6) 1.11 400

403 LEDGER Tyler QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 MARRIOTT Jack QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 MATHIOU Jayson QLD 1(7) 1.11

403 MAZZUCCO Dale QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 McCANN Connell QLD 2(6) 1.11 47 400

403 McCONNELL Nathan 1(6) 1.11 400

403 MULLINS James 1(6) 1.11 400

403 PAISLEY Jack SA 1(7) 1.11

403 QUIRK Zac QLD 1(6) 1.11 400

403 SHAW James 1(6) 1.11 400

403 SPARK Scott 1(6) 1.11 400

403 STACK Timothy 1(6) 1.11 400

403 STITT Ryan 1(6) 1.11 400

403 STOJANOVSKI Peter NSW 1(7) 1.11

403 THOMAS Brady 1(6) 1.11 400

403 THOMAS Ryan 1(6) 1.11 400

403 TICKNER Jack QLD 1(7) 1.11

403 TODA Shoto QLD 2(7) 1.11 400

403 VARLEY Mitchell 1(6) 1.11 400

450 FEWELL Henry VIC 2(6) 1.00 76 400
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403 BEST Ethan 1(6) 1.11

403 BORRA Jay QLD 2(6) 1.11

403 BORRA Jay 1(6) 1.11

403 BURT Tom VIC 1(7) 1.11

403 BUTTERWORTH Christian 1(6) 1.11

403 CHAPPELL Carter 1(6) 1.11

403 CHIN Leonard VIC 1(7) 1.11

403 COHEN-CAMPBELL James 1(6) 1.11

403 COOMBES Rowan QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 CURD Jordan QLD 2(7) 1.11

403 DAINES Sean 1(6) 1.11

403 DIDONE Aiden VIC 1(7) 1.11

403 DOWLING Blake QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 EHRLICH Jack 1(6) 1.11

403 FINLAY Baden 1(6) 1.11

403 HAMILTON Rhian 1(6) 1.11

403 HARTLEY Myles 1(6) 1.11

403 HENDY Caine QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 HOBBS Damien 1(6) 1.11

403 HUNTER Ryan 1(6) 1.11

403 KEMP Jack QLD 2(6) 1.11

403 KRAUTH Marvin 1(6) 1.11

403 LACEY Matthew QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 LARGE Cody 1(6) 1.11

403 LAW Harry 1(6) 1.11

403 LEDGER Tyler QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 MARRIOTT Jack QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 MATHIOU Jayson QLD 1(7) 1.11

403 MAZZUCCO Dale QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 McCANN Connell QLD 2(6) 1.11

403 McCONNELL Nathan 1(6) 1.11

403 MULLINS James 1(6) 1.11

403 PAISLEY Jack SA 1(7) 1.11

403 QUIRK Zac QLD 1(6) 1.11

403 SHAW James 1(6) 1.11

403 SPARK Scott 1(6) 1.11

403 STACK Timothy 1(6) 1.11

403 STITT Ryan 1(6) 1.11

403 STOJANOVSKI Peter NSW 1(7) 1.11

403 THOMAS Brady 1(6) 1.11

403 THOMAS Ryan 1(6) 1.11

403 TICKNER Jack QLD 1(7) 1.11

403 TODA Shoto QLD 2(7) 1.11

403 VARLEY Mitchell 1(6) 1.11

450 FEWELL Henry VIC 2(6) 1.00
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450 JOHN Christopher VIC 2(6) 1.00 52 400

450 MAROTTI Tyler VIC 2(6) 1.00 63 400

450 McCASKILL William VIC 2(6) 1.00 72 400

454 DELGORGE Sean VIC 2(6) 0.89 51 999

454 JORDAN Corey NSW 2(6) 0.89 164 999

456 ALEXANDER Kane NSW 1(6) 0.89 71

456 AMSALLEM Hugo 1(6) 0.89 55

456 ANDRES Kaine NSW 1(6) 0.89 188

456 ANDREW Bradley SA 1(6) 0.89 119

456 BEAUMONT Callum 1(6) 0.89 48

456 BEBE Bouahom VIC 1(6) 0.89 33

456 BIGGIN Joshua NSW 1(6) 0.89 125

456 BILL Lachlan NSW 1(6) 0.89 156

456 BLYTON Will NSW 1(6) 0.89 138

456 BORELAND Chase NSW 1(6) 0.89 56

456 BOWIE Morgan NSW 1(6) 0.89 136

456 BOYCE Jacob 1(6) 0.89 47

456 BOYD Darcy NSW 1(6) 0.89 91

456 BRADFORD Gregory NSW 1(6) 0.89 142

456 BRODIE Hart 1(6) 0.89 71

456 BRUYERES William 1(6) 0.89 56

456 BUGDALSKI Jackson 1(6) 0.89 93

456 BURGESS Zac 1(6) 0.89 83

456 CAMPBELL Ben VIC 1(6) 0.89 33

456 CHOI Ejun NSW 1(6) 0.89 191

456 COHEN Joshua ACT 1(6) 0.89 172

456 COLEMAN Graham SA 1(6) 0.89 144

456 COLEMAN Michael SA 1(6) 0.89 144

456 COMERFIELD Jones NSW 1(6) 0.89 144

456 CRAWFORD Tom VIC 1(6) 0.89 33

456 CRIPPS Jayden 1(6) 0.89 66

456 DAUWA Nkisinathi SAf 1(6) 0.89 69

456 DAVEY Riley 1(6) 0.89 54

456 DAVIS Conor Vic 1(6) 0.89 52

456 DE SIRA Samuel SA 1(6) 0.89 151

456 DELMENICO Daniel VIC 1(6) 0.89 66

456 DOHERTY Bradley 1(6) 0.89 98

456 EADIE Ben NSW 1(6) 0.89 98

456 FAN Jeff NSW 1(6) 0.89 182

456 FEARNS Jackson NSW 1(6) 0.89 174

456 FELTIS Joe NSW 1(6) 0.89 127

456 FENTON Billy NSW 1(6) 0.89 82

456 FERRIER Luke NSW 1(6) 0.89 56

456 FREDRICKSON Brandon 1(6) 0.89 78

456 GADD Blade NSW 1(6) 0.89 193
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450 JOHN Christopher VIC 2(6) 1.00

450 MAROTTI Tyler VIC 2(6) 1.00

450 McCASKILL William VIC 2(6) 1.00

454 DELGORGE Sean VIC 2(6) 0.89

454 JORDAN Corey NSW 2(6) 0.89

456 ALEXANDER Kane NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 AMSALLEM Hugo 1(6) 0.89

456 ANDRES Kaine NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 ANDREW Bradley SA 1(6) 0.89

456 BEAUMONT Callum 1(6) 0.89

456 BEBE Bouahom VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 BIGGIN Joshua NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BILL Lachlan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BLYTON Will NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BORELAND Chase NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BOWIE Morgan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BOYCE Jacob 1(6) 0.89

456 BOYD Darcy NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BRADFORD Gregory NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 BRODIE Hart 1(6) 0.89

456 BRUYERES William 1(6) 0.89

456 BUGDALSKI Jackson 1(6) 0.89

456 BURGESS Zac 1(6) 0.89

456 CAMPBELL Ben VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 CHOI Ejun NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 COHEN Joshua ACT 1(6) 0.89

456 COLEMAN Graham SA 1(6) 0.89

456 COLEMAN Michael SA 1(6) 0.89

456 COMERFIELD Jones NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 CRAWFORD Tom VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 CRIPPS Jayden 1(6) 0.89

456 DAUWA Nkisinathi SAf 1(6) 0.89

456 DAVEY Riley 1(6) 0.89

456 DAVIS Conor Vic 1(6) 0.89

456 DE SIRA Samuel SA 1(6) 0.89

456 DELMENICO Daniel VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 DOHERTY Bradley 1(6) 0.89

456 EADIE Ben NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 FAN Jeff NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 FEARNS Jackson NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 FELTIS Joe NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 FENTON Billy NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 FERRIER Luke NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 FREDRICKSON Brandon 1(6) 0.89

456 GADD Blade NSW 1(6) 0.89
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Master
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11-Apr 25-Jul 02-Oct 13-Oct 10-Dec 25-Sep 07-Jan 16-Jan 03-Jan 23-Jan 26-Jan 02-Jul 04-Jul 02-Jan 25-Jan 09-Jul 26-Apr NA 17-Dec
Level6 Level4 Level4 Level4 Level4 Level3 Level3 Level2 Level1 Level3 Level2 Level4 MPState Level2 Level3 Level2 Level2 Level0 Level4

NB: The event no. in brackets is what the total points is being divided by, the event no. outside of the brackets is the actual no. of events playedTop   20

Rank Name State Events Top 100

456 GEAR Jaidyn NSW 1(6) 0.89 190

456 GIBSON Lachlan NSW 1(6) 0.89 119

456 GIBSON Stuart NSW 1(6) 0.89 106

456 GILL Tom NSW 1(6) 0.89 149

456 GLEESON James NSW 1(6) 0.89 163

456 GREEN Reece NSW 1(6) 0.89 183

456 GREEN Aaron NSW 1(6) 0.89 88

456 HARRIS Sheldon NSW 1(6) 0.89 170

456 HART Bj NSW 1(6) 0.89 177

456 HICKEY Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89 125

456 HILL Nathan 1(6) 0.89 86

456 HOOKER Kristian 1(6) 0.89 74

456 HORDERN Hunter 1(6) 0.89 78

456 HUGHES Brendan 1(6) 0.89 88

456 HUTSON Mark 1(6) 0.89 63

456 ION Zachary NSW 1(6) 0.89 98

456 JANISSEN Joel NSW 1(6) 0.89 187

456 JONES Lachlan NSW 1(6) 0.89 171

456 KEEGAN Michael VIC 1(6) 0.89 33

456 KEMPTON Xav NSW 1(6) 0.89 138

456 KEOMOUNGKHOUN Harrison NSW 1(6) 0.89 142

456 KIRK Zachary 1(6) 0.89 61

456 KOCH Zack VIC 1(6) 0.89 106

456 LAMB Corey NSW 1(6) 0.89 149

456 LANG Jordan 1(6) 0.89 61

456 LI Andy NSW 1(6) 0.89 179

456 LI Mark NSW 1(6) 0.89 98

456 LIDDY Sean NSW 1(6) 0.89 92

456 LIN Joseph NSW 1(6) 0.89 116

456 MACCALLUM Charles 1(6) 0.89 52

456 MACKENZIE Nathan NSW 1(6) 0.89 196

456 MACKEY Chad NSW 1(6) 0.89 151

456 MAJOR Tom NSW 1(6) 0.89 78

456 MAKIN Jayden 1(6) 0.89 80

456 MANN Jarrod QLD 1(6) 0.89 50

456 MATHESON Scott NSW 1(6) 0.89 74

456 McLAINE Tom 1(6) 0.89 54

456 McLEAN Matt NSW 1(6) 0.89 128

456 McNEILL Austin 1(6) 0.89 100

456 MCPHERSON Scott NSW 1(6) 0.89 119

456 McPHERSON Mitchell NSW 1(6) 0.89 186

456 McPHERSON Jock NSW 1(6) 0.89 164

456 MELIA Izzy NSW 1(6) 0.89 91

456 MILLS Nicklaus VIC 1(6) 0.89 57

456 NELSON Adam NSW 1(6) 0.89 128
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456 GEAR Jaidyn NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 GIBSON Lachlan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 GIBSON Stuart NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 GILL Tom NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 GLEESON James NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 GREEN Reece NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 GREEN Aaron NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 HARRIS Sheldon NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 HART Bj NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 HICKEY Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 HILL Nathan 1(6) 0.89

456 HOOKER Kristian 1(6) 0.89

456 HORDERN Hunter 1(6) 0.89

456 HUGHES Brendan 1(6) 0.89

456 HUTSON Mark 1(6) 0.89

456 ION Zachary NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 JANISSEN Joel NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 JONES Lachlan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 KEEGAN Michael VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 KEMPTON Xav NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 KEOMOUNGKHOUN Harrison NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 KIRK Zachary 1(6) 0.89

456 KOCH Zack VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 LAMB Corey NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 LANG Jordan 1(6) 0.89

456 LI Andy NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 LI Mark NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 LIDDY Sean NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 LIN Joseph NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 MACCALLUM Charles 1(6) 0.89

456 MACKENZIE Nathan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 MACKEY Chad NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 MAJOR Tom NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 MAKIN Jayden 1(6) 0.89

456 MANN Jarrod QLD 1(6) 0.89

456 MATHESON Scott NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 McLAINE Tom 1(6) 0.89

456 McLEAN Matt NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 McNEILL Austin 1(6) 0.89

456 MCPHERSON Scott NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 McPHERSON Mitchell NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 McPHERSON Jock NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 MELIA Izzy NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 MILLS Nicklaus VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 NELSON Adam NSW 1(6) 0.89
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Cup
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VIC 

Master

WA 
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GM 
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NT 
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WA      

Handa 

GNJGF 

Masters
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Level6 Level4 Level4 Level4 Level4 Level3 Level3 Level2 Level1 Level3 Level2 Level4 MPState Level2 Level3 Level2 Level2 Level0 Level4
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Rank Name State Events Top 100

456 NIELD Nick NSW 1(6) 0.89 156

456 NOBUTAKA Chong  1(6) 0.89 65

456 ONG Kevin NSW 1(6) 0.89 189

456 ONG Alton NSW 1(6) 0.89 192

456 PAUL Rodger 1(6) 0.89 50

456 POCHE Max NSW 1(6) 0.89 173

456 POUTNEY Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89 48

456 PRYOR Zac NSW 1(6) 0.89 133

456 RAE Corey NSW 1(6) 0.89 71

456 RANSE Blake 1(6) 0.89 96

456 REALE Daniel NSW 1(6) 0.89 59

456 REID Duncan USA 1(6) 0.89 102

456 ROBINSON Benjamin NSW 1(6) 0.89 91

456 ROBINSON Lachie NSW 1(6) 0.89 133

456 ROGAN Jackson NSW 1(6) 0.89 180

456 SAVAGE James Vic 1(6) 0.89 80

456 SCHUKRAFT Thomas 1(6) 0.89 70

456 SHERIDAN Michael NSW 1(6) 0.89 164

456 SIMON Elia NSW 1(6) 0.89 91

456 SIMPKINS Noah NSW 1(6) 0.89 151

456 SLATER Ben WA 2(6) 0.89 400 43

456 SMALL Clayton NSW 1(6) 0.89 175

456 SMYLIE Blake NSW 1(6) 0.89 116

456 SPOLJARIC Matthew NSW 1(6) 0.89 138

456 STOCKS Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89 175

456 STOKES Ben NSW 1(6) 0.89 116

456 STONEMAN Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89 167

456 STRINGFELLLOW Daniel QLD 1(6) 0.89 177

456 TAYLOR Jacob NSW 1(6) 0.89 161

456 TAYLOR Riley NSW 1(6) 0.89 98

456 TEO Jonathan 1(6) 0.89 57

456 TING Patrick VIC 1(6) 0.89 77

456 TOMA Shay 1(6) 0.89 70

456 TROWLER Jesse 1(6) 0.89 81

456 TURNBULL Callan NSW 1(6) 0.89 195

456 TURNER James NSW 1(6) 0.89 106

456 UDBINAC Josh NSW 1(6) 0.89 156

456 VADORI David VIC 1(6) 0.89 57

456 WALKER Luke NSW 1(6) 0.89 180

456 WALTON Camran NSW 1(6) 0.89 194

456 WATSON Billy NSW 1(6) 0.89 128

456 WEATHERALL Jake NSW 1(6) 0.89 161

456 WHITE Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89 144

456 WIDDICOMBE Jordan NSW 1(6) 0.89 58

456 YORK Luke NSW 1(6) 0.89 128
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456 NIELD Nick NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 NOBUTAKA Chong  1(6) 0.89

456 ONG Kevin NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 ONG Alton NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 PAUL Rodger 1(6) 0.89

456 POCHE Max NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 POUTNEY Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 PRYOR Zac NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 RAE Corey NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 RANSE Blake 1(6) 0.89

456 REALE Daniel NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 REID Duncan USA 1(6) 0.89

456 ROBINSON Benjamin NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 ROBINSON Lachie NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 ROGAN Jackson NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 SAVAGE James Vic 1(6) 0.89

456 SCHUKRAFT Thomas 1(6) 0.89

456 SHERIDAN Michael NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 SIMON Elia NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 SIMPKINS Noah NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 SLATER Ben WA 2(6) 0.89

456 SMALL Clayton NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 SMYLIE Blake NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 SPOLJARIC Matthew NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 STOCKS Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 STOKES Ben NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 STONEMAN Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 STRINGFELLLOW Daniel QLD 1(6) 0.89

456 TAYLOR Jacob NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 TAYLOR Riley NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 TEO Jonathan 1(6) 0.89

456 TING Patrick VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 TOMA Shay 1(6) 0.89

456 TROWLER Jesse 1(6) 0.89

456 TURNBULL Callan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 TURNER James NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 UDBINAC Josh NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 VADORI David VIC 1(6) 0.89

456 WALKER Luke NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 WALTON Camran NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 WATSON Billy NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 WEATHERALL Jake NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 WHITE Jack NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 WIDDICOMBE Jordan NSW 1(6) 0.89

456 YORK Luke NSW 1(6) 0.89
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456 ZADEL Ashley VIC 1(6) 0.89 66

587 GITAY Dev QLD 2(6) 0.78 999 41

587 MCCARTHY Gavin WA 2(6) 0.78 162 999

589 BARNES Tyler TAS 1(6) 0.78 74

589 BEVIS Harry TAS 1(6) 0.78 62

589 BIDDLE Brandan QLD 1(6) 0.78 50

589 BIRD Zac TAS 1(6) 0.78 73

589 BOORN Mitchell 1(6) 0.78 57

589 BRADY Adam 1(6) 0.78 62

589 BROWNING Dylan 1(6) 0.78 59

589 BUTLION Connor 1(6) 0.78 66

589 COLLINS Connor TAS 1(6) 0.78 67

589 COOTE Harry SA 1(6) 0.78 46

589 COWEN Tim TAS 1(6) 0.78 58

589 DALTON James Tas 1(6) 0.78 41

589 DARCH Reuben 1(6) 0.78 59

589 EMMERTON Jack TAS 1(6) 0.78 45

589 GOLDSMITH Jakob TAS 1(6) 0.78 61

589 GREENOUGH James 1(6) 0.78 53

589 HIBBERD Dane TAS 1(6) 0.78 59

589 HILL Josh TAS 1(6) 0.78 72

589 HINGSTON Shaun TAS 1(6) 0.78 71

589 IKIN Christopher QLD 1(6) 0.78 44

589 JAMIESON Dean QLD 2(6) 0.78 400 400

589 KADOW Tyler TAS 1(6) 0.78 75

589 KNOWLES Leighton TAS 1(6) 0.78 49

589 LETHERBY Matthew 1(6) 0.78 54

589 LIEBENBERG Nick 1(6) 0.78 65

589 McGRATH Bradley 1(6) 0.78 63

589 McKERROW Glenn WA 1(6) 0.78 42

589 MIDDAP Kyan TAS 1(6) 0.78 42

589 NG Caleb 1(6) 0.78 49

589 O'CALLAGHAN Benjamin 1(6) 0.78 61

589 OSBORNE Thomas 1(6) 0.78 54

589 PENTLAND Nathan WA 1(6) 0.78 43

589 PERRY Jhett SA 1(6) 0.78 45

589 SIROEN Aaron 1(6) 0.78 56

589 STALKER Mitchell TAS 1(6) 0.78 55

589 SWAINSTON Daniel WA 1(6) 0.78 46

589 TRELOAR Brendan 1(6) 0.78 66

589 TRIPTREE Jordan TAS 1(6) 0.78 76

589 VASANDANI Shailesh 1(6) 0.78 46

589 WALKER George TAS 1(6) 0.78 54

629 ARMOUR Lachlan VIC 1(6) 0.67 46

629 BAUER Troy VIC 1(6) 0.67 56
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456 ZADEL Ashley VIC 1(6) 0.89

587 GITAY Dev QLD 2(6) 0.78

587 MCCARTHY Gavin WA 2(6) 0.78

589 BARNES Tyler TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 BEVIS Harry TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 BIDDLE Brandan QLD 1(6) 0.78

589 BIRD Zac TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 BOORN Mitchell 1(6) 0.78

589 BRADY Adam 1(6) 0.78

589 BROWNING Dylan 1(6) 0.78

589 BUTLION Connor 1(6) 0.78

589 COLLINS Connor TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 COOTE Harry SA 1(6) 0.78

589 COWEN Tim TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 DALTON James Tas 1(6) 0.78

589 DARCH Reuben 1(6) 0.78

589 EMMERTON Jack TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 GOLDSMITH Jakob TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 GREENOUGH James 1(6) 0.78

589 HIBBERD Dane TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 HILL Josh TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 HINGSTON Shaun TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 IKIN Christopher QLD 1(6) 0.78

589 JAMIESON Dean QLD 2(6) 0.78

589 KADOW Tyler TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 KNOWLES Leighton TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 LETHERBY Matthew 1(6) 0.78

589 LIEBENBERG Nick 1(6) 0.78

589 McGRATH Bradley 1(6) 0.78

589 McKERROW Glenn WA 1(6) 0.78

589 MIDDAP Kyan TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 NG Caleb 1(6) 0.78

589 O'CALLAGHAN Benjamin 1(6) 0.78

589 OSBORNE Thomas 1(6) 0.78

589 PENTLAND Nathan WA 1(6) 0.78

589 PERRY Jhett SA 1(6) 0.78

589 SIROEN Aaron 1(6) 0.78

589 STALKER Mitchell TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 SWAINSTON Daniel WA 1(6) 0.78

589 TRELOAR Brendan 1(6) 0.78

589 TRIPTREE Jordan TAS 1(6) 0.78

589 VASANDANI Shailesh 1(6) 0.78

589 WALKER George TAS 1(6) 0.78

629 ARMOUR Lachlan VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 BAUER Troy VIC 1(6) 0.67
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629 BENJAMIN James WA 1(6) 0.67 58

629 BENJAMIN Tom WA 1(6) 0.67 48

629 BURRELL Gus Tas 1(6) 0.67 38

629 BURRELL Oscar Tas 1(6) 0.67 41

629 CHU Tai VIC 1(6) 0.67 64

629 CRABB Andrew WA 1(6) 0.67 38

629 DONKIN Riley WA 1(6) 0.67 76

629 FERGUSON Jake WA 1(6) 0.67 53

629 GLOVER Blake WA 1(6) 0.67 42

629 GREEN Richard WA 1(6) 0.67 36

629 HASSIM Daniel WA 1(6) 0.67 46

629 HAYES Taylor WA 1(6) 0.67 60

629 HENDERSON Sean VIC 1(6) 0.67 49

629 HERBST Clayton WA 1(6) 0.67 71

629 HYMAN David WA 1(6) 0.67 64

629 KANEKO-BROWN Ken WA 1(6) 0.67 74

629 KEENAN Yanni WA 1(6) 0.67 66

629 LEMANN Jasper WA 1(6) 0.67 75

629 LUNSON Joel Tas 1(6) 0.67 40

629 MARLAIS Jack VIC 1(6) 0.67 59

629 MORABITO Anthony VIC 1(6) 0.67 68

629 NAGLE Ross WA 1(6) 0.67 38

629 PARKES Tyson VIC 1(6) 0.67 66

629 SCHOPPE Damian WA 1(6) 0.67 36

629 SEIJKA Paul Tas 1(6) 0.67 35

629 SINGH Mitchell 1(6) 0.67 59

629 SNOWDEN Tipene WA 1(6) 0.67 63

629 SPARK Jack WA 1(6) 0.67 71

629 SUVANWATTANASUK Kenz VIC 1(6) 0.67 40

629 SWAINSTON Daniel WA 1(6) 0.67 69

629 SYMONS Jaxson WA 1(6) 0.67 73

629 THETHY Bhavraj WA 1(6) 0.67 67

629 TING Jeremy VIC 1(6) 0.67 51

629 TUANA Aiden WA 1(6) 0.67 60

629 UENO Katsu WA 1(6) 0.67 46

629 UTAMA Yosh WA 1(6) 0.67 69

629 WALLER George Tas 1(6) 0.67 34

629 WHITTING Zachary WA 1(6) 0.67 53

629 WOOD Jake WA 1(6) 0.67 62

670 CHUNG Jimmy QLD 2(7) 0.56 999

671 CAI Gary 1(6) 0.56 400

671 CAMERON Charlie ACT 1(6) 0.56 400

671 CHISNALL Ryan 1(6) 0.56 400

671 COOMBE Alex QLD 2(6) 0.56 400 400

671 GARDNER Dylan QLD 2(6) 0.56 400 400
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629 BENJAMIN James WA 1(6) 0.67

629 BENJAMIN Tom WA 1(6) 0.67

629 BURRELL Gus Tas 1(6) 0.67

629 BURRELL Oscar Tas 1(6) 0.67

629 CHU Tai VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 CRABB Andrew WA 1(6) 0.67

629 DONKIN Riley WA 1(6) 0.67

629 FERGUSON Jake WA 1(6) 0.67

629 GLOVER Blake WA 1(6) 0.67

629 GREEN Richard WA 1(6) 0.67

629 HASSIM Daniel WA 1(6) 0.67

629 HAYES Taylor WA 1(6) 0.67

629 HENDERSON Sean VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 HERBST Clayton WA 1(6) 0.67

629 HYMAN David WA 1(6) 0.67

629 KANEKO-BROWN Ken WA 1(6) 0.67

629 KEENAN Yanni WA 1(6) 0.67

629 LEMANN Jasper WA 1(6) 0.67

629 LUNSON Joel Tas 1(6) 0.67

629 MARLAIS Jack VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 MORABITO Anthony VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 NAGLE Ross WA 1(6) 0.67

629 PARKES Tyson VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 SCHOPPE Damian WA 1(6) 0.67

629 SEIJKA Paul Tas 1(6) 0.67

629 SINGH Mitchell 1(6) 0.67

629 SNOWDEN Tipene WA 1(6) 0.67

629 SPARK Jack WA 1(6) 0.67

629 SUVANWATTANASUK Kenz VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 SWAINSTON Daniel WA 1(6) 0.67

629 SYMONS Jaxson WA 1(6) 0.67

629 THETHY Bhavraj WA 1(6) 0.67

629 TING Jeremy VIC 1(6) 0.67

629 TUANA Aiden WA 1(6) 0.67

629 UENO Katsu WA 1(6) 0.67

629 UTAMA Yosh WA 1(6) 0.67

629 WALLER George Tas 1(6) 0.67

629 WHITTING Zachary WA 1(6) 0.67

629 WOOD Jake WA 1(6) 0.67

670 CHUNG Jimmy QLD 2(7) 0.56

671 CAI Gary 1(6) 0.56

671 CAMERON Charlie ACT 1(6) 0.56

671 CHISNALL Ryan 1(6) 0.56

671 COOMBE Alex QLD 2(6) 0.56

671 GARDNER Dylan QLD 2(6) 0.56
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671 HOGAN Benjamin 1(6) 0.56 400

671 INSKIP Dean 1(6) 0.56 400

671 KANG Danny QLD 1(6) 0.56 400

671 LEE Chang QLD 2(6) 0.56 400 400

671 LIN JEFFERY QLD 1(6) 0.56 400

671 LIU Leo CHN 1(6) 0.56 400

671 MACKENZIE-ROSS Zachary QLD 2(6) 0.56 400 400

671 MUNN Trent 1(6) 0.56 400

671 NACHMANN Max 1(6) 0.56 400

671 PYE Henry NSW 1(6) 0.56 400

671 RYU Charles 1(6) 0.56 400

671 SCHENK Lewis ACT 1(6) 0.56 400

671 SCHOT-GUPPY Alexander 1(6) 0.56 400

671 SWANN Ryan QLD 2(6) 0.56 400 400

671 THEODOSIOU Theo ACT 1(6) 0.56 400

671 UTTOGALLI Ugo 1(6) 0.56 400

671 WANG Jen li 1(6) 0.56 400

685     HOLLOWAY     Jason SA 1(6) 0.44 36 41

685 TUCKER Ben SA 33(6) 0.44 6

685 0(6) 0.44

693 NOBLE Luke SA 1(6) 0.44 27

694 BARKER Lachlan SA 2(6) 0.44 19 25

694 LING David SA 1(6) 0.44 36

699 CHEN Yu-fan 1(6) 0.33 400

699 CHOI Gee Ho 1(6) 0.33 400

699 COLONEL Richard 1(6) 0.33 400

699 COUTTS Matt 1(6) 0.33 400

699 COX Steven 1(6) 0.33 400

699 DOBBELAAR Louis 1(6) 0.33 400

699 DURWARD Samuel 1(6) 0.33 400

699 IWASAKI Toshinori 1(6) 0.33 400

699 KODES Jan 1(6) 0.33 400

699 LEDGER Jonathan 1(6) 0.33 400

699 LIN Andy 1(6) 0.33 400

699 NIELSEN Logan 1(6) 0.33 400

699 SELLARS Luke 1(6) 0.33 400

699 SHARP Daniel 1(6) 0.33 400

699 SUGAMOTO Kai 1(6) 0.33 400

699 TEO David 1(6) 0.33 400

699 TUKAROA Christian 1(6) 0.33 400

716 CHO Jeongwoo QLD 2(6) 0.22 999 400

716 SURACE Carlo QLD 2(6) 0.22 999 400

718 ADAMSON Braden QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 AMEER-BEG Daniel QLD 1(6) 0.22 400
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671 HOGAN Benjamin 1(6) 0.56

671 INSKIP Dean 1(6) 0.56

671 KANG Danny QLD 1(6) 0.56

671 LEE Chang QLD 2(6) 0.56

671 LIN JEFFERY QLD 1(6) 0.56

671 LIU Leo CHN 1(6) 0.56

671 MACKENZIE-ROSS Zachary QLD 2(6) 0.56

671 MUNN Trent 1(6) 0.56

671 NACHMANN Max 1(6) 0.56

671 PYE Henry NSW 1(6) 0.56

671 RYU Charles 1(6) 0.56

671 SCHENK Lewis ACT 1(6) 0.56

671 SCHOT-GUPPY Alexander 1(6) 0.56

671 SWANN Ryan QLD 2(6) 0.56

671 THEODOSIOU Theo ACT 1(6) 0.56

671 UTTOGALLI Ugo 1(6) 0.56

671 WANG Jen li 1(6) 0.56

685     HOLLOWAY     Jason SA 1(6) 0.44

685 TUCKER Ben SA 33(6) 0.44

685 0(6) 0.44

693 NOBLE Luke SA 1(6) 0.44

694 BARKER Lachlan SA 2(6) 0.44

694 LING David SA 1(6) 0.44

699 CHEN Yu-fan 1(6) 0.33

699 CHOI Gee Ho 1(6) 0.33

699 COLONEL Richard 1(6) 0.33

699 COUTTS Matt 1(6) 0.33

699 COX Steven 1(6) 0.33

699 DOBBELAAR Louis 1(6) 0.33

699 DURWARD Samuel 1(6) 0.33

699 IWASAKI Toshinori 1(6) 0.33

699 KODES Jan 1(6) 0.33

699 LEDGER Jonathan 1(6) 0.33

699 LIN Andy 1(6) 0.33

699 NIELSEN Logan 1(6) 0.33

699 SELLARS Luke 1(6) 0.33

699 SHARP Daniel 1(6) 0.33

699 SUGAMOTO Kai 1(6) 0.33

699 TEO David 1(6) 0.33

699 TUKAROA Christian 1(6) 0.33

716 CHO Jeongwoo QLD 2(6) 0.22

716 SURACE Carlo QLD 2(6) 0.22

718 ADAMSON Braden QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 AMEER-BEG Daniel QLD 1(6) 0.22
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Rank Name State Events Top 100

718 BOULDEN Aaron QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 BRUYERS William QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 CAMILLERI Rhys QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 CAPES Josh QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 CHIU Kaito QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 CHOI Woon-Rak QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 CUMMING Ryan QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 EASTOn Trent QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 ERWIN William QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 HENDERSON Jack QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 KELLIE Jesse QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 KENDARWAN Aldwin QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 KHAN Jack QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 KNAPP Trent QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 LEE Jeonghaeng QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 MASON Lachlan QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 MAXWELL Zachary QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 McFARLANE Cameron QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 MELIA Christoper QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 MORSHUIS John QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 PARKIN Ayden QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 PRICE Harrison QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 RAHIM Suzairi QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 ROH Tae Hoon QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 SHERIFF Jacob QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 SHIN Seunguk QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 STEWART Gage QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 STOCKMAN Troy QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 TANG Yan Chia Jacky QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 TAYLOR Joshua QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 TESTA Kyle QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

718 WEBER Dylan QLD 1(6) 0.22 400

752 BARTUCCA Julian VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 BENSON Brandon VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 BOBO Bouahom VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 BRIGGS Jordan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 BROWN James VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 CHIEREGO Christian VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 COLES Duane VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 DEFTEREOS-BRENNAN Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 DENEREAZ Jordan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 DENG Jeffrey VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 DWYER Kyran VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 FLAKEMORE Kurtis VIC 1(6) 0.11 400
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718 BOULDEN Aaron QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 BRUYERS William QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 CAMILLERI Rhys QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 CAPES Josh QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 CHIU Kaito QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 CHOI Woon-Rak QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 CUMMING Ryan QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 EASTOn Trent QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 ERWIN William QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 HENDERSON Jack QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 KELLIE Jesse QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 KENDARWAN Aldwin QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 KHAN Jack QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 KNAPP Trent QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 LEE Jeonghaeng QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 MASON Lachlan QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 MAXWELL Zachary QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 McFARLANE Cameron QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 MELIA Christoper QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 MORSHUIS John QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 PARKIN Ayden QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 PRICE Harrison QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 RAHIM Suzairi QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 ROH Tae Hoon QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 SHERIFF Jacob QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 SHIN Seunguk QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 STEWART Gage QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 STOCKMAN Troy QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 TANG Yan Chia Jacky QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 TAYLOR Joshua QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 TESTA Kyle QLD 1(6) 0.22

718 WEBER Dylan QLD 1(6) 0.22

752 BARTUCCA Julian VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 BENSON Brandon VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 BOBO Bouahom VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 BRIGGS Jordan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 BROWN James VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 CHIEREGO Christian VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 COLES Duane VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 DEFTEREOS-BRENNAN Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 DENEREAZ Jordan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 DENG Jeffrey VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 DWYER Kyran VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 FLAKEMORE Kurtis VIC 1(6) 0.11
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752 FOLINO Jordon VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 FOOTE Marcus VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 FULLERTON Jake VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 JAMIESON Mitchell VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 KAYE Cameron VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 KOWAL Ryan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 LAUTEE Andre VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 LYNCH Kurtis VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 MAJSTOROVIC Antony VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 McQUALTER Nic VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 MENKHORST Rafael VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 MUGANO Ralph 1(6) 0.11 400

752 NATHAN Ben VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 NEEDS Lloyd VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 OH Su Yong VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 OKHUIZEN Youp VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 PARKS Hugh VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 PERIC Dylan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 PERIC Tristan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 RASMUSSEN Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 RICCARDI Paolo VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 RUSMAN Rama VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 SCENEY Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 SOLIVEN Kristoff VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 STONE Callan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 SUDARSANAN Aashish VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 TAN Chris VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 TAYLOR James VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 TAYLOR Robert VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 TOMLIN Robert VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 TREACY Jordan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 VOGELS Kieran VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 VUCIC Frank SA 1(6) 0.11 400

752 WALSH Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 WHITESIDE Lachlan VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

752 ZANIC Daniel VIC 1(6) 0.11 400

800 AKSENOFF Mischa NSW 1(7) 0.00

800 CAULFIELD Matt TAS 1(6) 0.00 999
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752 FOLINO Jordon VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 FOOTE Marcus VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 FULLERTON Jake VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 JAMIESON Mitchell VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 KAYE Cameron VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 KOWAL Ryan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 LAUTEE Andre VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 LYNCH Kurtis VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 MAJSTOROVIC Antony VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 McQUALTER Nic VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 MENKHORST Rafael VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 MUGANO Ralph 1(6) 0.11

752 NATHAN Ben VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 NEEDS Lloyd VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 OH Su Yong VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 OKHUIZEN Youp VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 PARKS Hugh VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 PERIC Dylan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 PERIC Tristan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 RASMUSSEN Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 RICCARDI Paolo VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 RUSMAN Rama VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 SCENEY Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 SOLIVEN Kristoff VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 STONE Callan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 SUDARSANAN Aashish VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 TAN Chris VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 TAYLOR James VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 TAYLOR Robert VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 TOMLIN Robert VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 TREACY Jordan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 VOGELS Kieran VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 VUCIC Frank SA 1(6) 0.11

752 WALSH Jack VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 WHITESIDE Lachlan VIC 1(6) 0.11

752 ZANIC Daniel VIC 1(6) 0.11

800 AKSENOFF Mischa NSW 1(7) 0.00

800 CAULFIELD Matt TAS 1(6) 0.00
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